
Scoresheet for Team: Maguro Empress
02110

02110 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02110 Maguro Empress Team: 02107 at wills +
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 07927 Bito, Mai * 9 0 06602 Niwa, Kazuki

N * 4 0 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi ¥3000.00 * 3 0 12249 Ohta, Mei
N * 3 0 12555 Yuge, Miyabi ¥3000.00 * 3 0 15640 Nakadate, Reno

* 2 1 13348 Yuge, Chie * 3 0 15846 Tanaka, Ryota
N * 4 1 15789 Ichinose, Jun ¥3000.00 * 2 0 16414 Kobayashi, Arisa

* 5 0 16475 Fujisawa, Kenji * 2 0 13628 Kotake, Ryuto
* 8 1 06191 Hoshika, Masato N * 2 0 17013 Mizushima, Kohshi ¥3000.00
* 2 1 17012 Sato, Ryunosuke N * 1 0 17020 Pan, Hejie ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02108) NIKKA Cucumber On 01/27/2026 At Nikka5

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: at wills +
02107

02107 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02110 Maguro Empress Team: 02107 at wills +
Host Location: Billiard Yamate Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 6 1 07927 Bito, Mai * 9 0 06602 Niwa, Kazuki

N * 4 0 09302 Yoshida, Ayumi ¥3000.00 * 3 0 12249 Ohta, Mei
N * 3 0 12555 Yuge, Miyabi ¥3000.00 * 3 0 15640 Nakadate, Reno

* 2 1 13348 Yuge, Chie * 3 0 15846 Tanaka, Ryota
N * 4 1 15789 Ichinose, Jun ¥3000.00 * 2 0 16414 Kobayashi, Arisa

* 5 0 16475 Fujisawa, Kenji * 2 0 13628 Kotake, Ryuto
* 8 1 06191 Hoshika, Masato N * 2 0 17013 Mizushima, Kohshi ¥3000.00
* 2 1 17012 Sato, Ryunosuke N * 1 0 17020 Pan, Hejie ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02104) kanaloa On 01/27/2026 At Paradise

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: kanaloa
02104

02104 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02104 kanaloa Team: 02109 8 Mile
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 1 16746 Nagami, Masafumi * 5 1 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi

N * 9 0 04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko ¥3000.00 * 4 1 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga
N * 6 1 02206 Tsukada, Yoko ¥3000.00 * 4 1 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro

* 7 1 06889 Motokawa, Shun N * 4 0 06101 Koizumi, Yuta ¥3000.00
* 3 1 04121 Nakai, Takehito * 4 1 05817 Takashima, Naoki
* 4 1 11913 Takahashi, Kanako * 5 1 01974 Shimada, Megumi

N * 1 0 16745 Nakamura, Marina ¥3000.00 * 1 0 09145 Takahashi, Kaoru
N * 3 0 12553 Ishida, Miyabi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 07278 Sano, Sayoko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02107) at wills + On 01/27/2026 At Paradise

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: 8 Mile
02109

02109 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02104 kanaloa Team: 02109 8 Mile
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha Host Location: Oops!

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 1 16746 Nagami, Masafumi * 5 1 05611 Iwata, Masatoshi

N * 9 0 04016 Kadota, Yasuhiko ¥3000.00 * 4 1 05235 Sudo, Yoshinaga
N * 6 1 02206 Tsukada, Yoko ¥3000.00 * 4 1 06318 Ohkusa, Akihiro

* 7 1 06889 Motokawa, Shun N * 4 0 06101 Koizumi, Yuta ¥3000.00
* 3 1 04121 Nakai, Takehito * 4 1 05817 Takashima, Naoki
* 4 1 11913 Takahashi, Kanako * 5 1 01974 Shimada, Megumi

N * 1 0 16745 Nakamura, Marina ¥3000.00 * 1 0 09145 Takahashi, Kaoru
N * 3 0 12553 Ishida, Miyabi ¥3000.00 N * 5 0 07278 Sano, Sayoko ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02102) Tamasentai On 01/27/2026 At Oops!

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: TY7
02106

02106 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02106 TY7 Team: 02103 Mint Jams
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 0 06220 Horiuchi, Jyuken * 9 1 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi
* 5 1 10629 Isemoto, Shinya * 4 0 01886 Goto, Rie
* 7 1 05184 Hayakawa, Seiichiro * 4 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo
* 2 1 11272 Matsuo, Anthony * 4 1 09854 Morita, Shinji

N * 5 0 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka ¥3000.00 * 4 0 12100 Araki, Yoko
N * 4 0 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko ¥3000.00 * 2 1 13342 Ueno, Masahiko

* 2 1 16205 Takeda, Yuriko N * 3 0 15738 Sakamura, Takahiro ¥3000.00
* 3 1 17179 Shibata, Akihiro * 3 1 17180 To, Ni

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02101) Break-Suru On 01/27/2026 At Billiards Sumiyoshi

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Mint Jams
02103

02103 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02106 TY7 Team: 02103 Mint Jams
Host Location: New Bunka Host Location: Kou Hoaloha

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 0 06220 Horiuchi, Jyuken * 9 1 00018 Yanagimoto, Satoshi
* 5 1 10629 Isemoto, Shinya * 4 0 01886 Goto, Rie
* 7 1 05184 Hayakawa, Seiichiro * 4 1 03405 Takahashi, Keigo
* 2 1 11272 Matsuo, Anthony * 4 1 09854 Morita, Shinji

N * 5 0 05360 Oguro, Yuzuka ¥3000.00 * 4 0 12100 Araki, Yoko
N * 4 0 01947 Hiramatsu, Chizuko ¥3000.00 * 2 1 13342 Ueno, Masahiko

* 2 1 16205 Takeda, Yuriko N * 3 0 15738 Sakamura, Takahiro ¥3000.00
* 3 1 17179 Shibata, Akihiro * 3 1 17180 To, Ni

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02105) Okusawanwan On 01/27/2026 At New Bunka

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: NIKKA Cucumber
02108

02108 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02108 NIKKA Cucumber Team: 02101 Break-Suru
Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 12766 Hattori, Yuya * 4 1 15581 Uemura, Akihisa
* 9 0 00175 Yoneda, Risa * 8 0 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki
* 2 0 15421 Yanagi, Hirotoshi * 6 1 03888 Naka, Kazuma

N * 2 0 15787 Saito, Tomohito ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06910 Yoshii, Osamu ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16474 Yamamoto, Nanaka ¥3000.00 * 2 1 12509 Murata, Katsutoshi

* 2 0 16747 Asano, Yuna N * 2 0 13901 Kondo, Noriko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15419 Hirai, Takayuki ¥3000.00 * 3 1 16743 Fujii, Takashi

* 2 1 16744 Tsurimoto, Ayane

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02110) Maguro Empress On 01/27/2026 At Nikka5

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Break-Suru
02101

02101 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02108 NIKKA Cucumber Team: 02101 Break-Suru
Host Location: Nikka5 Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 0 12766 Hattori, Yuya * 4 1 15581 Uemura, Akihisa
* 9 0 00175 Yoneda, Risa * 8 0 12354 Hasegawa, Naoki
* 2 0 15421 Yanagi, Hirotoshi * 6 1 03888 Naka, Kazuma

N * 2 0 15787 Saito, Tomohito ¥3000.00 N * 3 0 06910 Yoshii, Osamu ¥3000.00
N * 2 0 16474 Yamamoto, Nanaka ¥3000.00 * 2 1 12509 Murata, Katsutoshi

* 2 0 16747 Asano, Yuna N * 2 0 13901 Kondo, Noriko ¥3000.00
N * 3 0 15419 Hirai, Takayuki ¥3000.00 * 3 1 16743 Fujii, Takashi

* 2 1 16744 Tsurimoto, Ayane

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02106) TY7 On 01/27/2026 At Billiards Sumiyoshi

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: Tamasentai
02102

02102 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02102 Tamasentai Team: 02105 Okusawanwan
Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 1 07853 Haishima, Yuki N * 6 0 13219 Murase, Takayuki ¥3000.00

N * 7 0 11895 Goto, Yume ¥3000.00 * 9 1 05939 Goto, You
N * 5 1 15417 Yokoyama, Yuki ¥3000.00 * 6 1 15662 Tsukuda, Yuki

* 3 1 16238 Yamamoto, Naru * 4 1 15858 Shimada, Tomoka
* 2 1 16476 Shogen, Miku * 2 1 16079 Yamazaki, Umiho

N * 1 0 17007 Kanto, Moeka ¥3000.00 * 2 1 16911 Goto, Wakana
* 1 1 17011 Yokoyama, Misayo * 2 0 17275 Ito, Masatoshi

N * 3 0 16239 Sato, Misaki ¥3000.00 * 1 0 17276 Ito, Miyuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02109) 8 Mile On 01/27/2026 At Oops!

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Okusawanwan
02105

02105 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 2/17 On 01/20/2026 At 08:00 PM

Division: Tokyu Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Total: 63 37 37 63 36 64 0 0 48 52

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02102 Tamasentai Team: 02105 Okusawanwan
Host Location: Billiards Sumiyoshi Host Location: New Bunka

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 3 1 07853 Haishima, Yuki N * 6 0 13219 Murase, Takayuki ¥3000.00

N * 7 0 11895 Goto, Yume ¥3000.00 * 9 1 05939 Goto, You
N * 5 1 15417 Yokoyama, Yuki ¥3000.00 * 6 1 15662 Tsukuda, Yuki

* 3 1 16238 Yamamoto, Naru * 4 1 15858 Shimada, Tomoka
* 2 1 16476 Shogen, Miku * 2 1 16079 Yamazaki, Umiho

N * 1 0 17007 Kanto, Moeka ¥3000.00 * 2 1 16911 Goto, Wakana
* 1 1 17011 Yokoyama, Misayo * 2 0 17275 Ito, Masatoshi

N * 3 0 16239 Sato, Misaki ¥3000.00 * 1 0 17276 Ito, Miyuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02103) Mint Jams On 01/27/2026 At New Bunka

Visiting Team


